

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 8/17/2020

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

								icies may require an endo	orseme	nt. A stateme	ent on this ce	ertificate does not confer	rights	to the	
certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). PRODUCER										CONTACT CL Central					
										NAME: CL CENTRAL					
Ewing-Leavitt Insurance Agency, Inc.										(A/C, No. Ext): (888) 243-1611 (A/C, No): 866.688.5709					
4090 Clydesdale Parkway										E-MAIL ADDRESS: clcewing@leavitt.com					
Suite 101 Loveland CO 80538									INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE					NAIC #	
20.000										INSURER A: Pinnacol Assurance				41190	
INSURED MCE Pointing IIC										INSURER B:					
M&E Painting LLC 1542 Taurus Ct										INSURER C:					
1312 144145 00										INSURER D:					
Loveland CO 80567									INSURER E :						
						RTIFICATE NUMBER: 20.21				INSURER F : REVISION NUMBER:					
TH IN CI	IIS IS DIC <i>P</i> RTII	S TO CERTIFY TH ATED. NOTWITH: FICATE MAY BE I	STAN ISSU	THE POLICIES NDING ANY RE ED OR MAY P	OF IN EQUIRE ERTAII H POLI	SUF EME N, T	RANC ENT, T HE IN	CE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEI TERM OR CONDITION OF AN NSURANCE AFFORDED BY T MITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BE	NY CONT THE POL	TRACT OR OTH	SURED NAME HER DOCUME BED HEREIN I	D ABOVE FOR THE POLICY NT WITH RESPECT TO WHIC	CH THIS		
INSR LTR		TYPE OF IN	NSUR/	ANCE			SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS	3		
		COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY								, , ,	,	EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$		
		CLAIMS-MADI		OCCUR								PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$		
					-							MED EXP (Any one person) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$		
	GEN	J N'L AGGREGATE LIMI	IT A DI	DI IES DED:	-							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$		
	GEN	PR	0-	LOC								PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$		
		OTHER:	CI									FRODUCTS - COMF/OF AGG	\$		
	AUT	TOMOBILE LIABILITY	,			1						COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$		
		ANY AUTO										BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
		ALL OWNED AUTOS		SCHEDULED AUTOS								BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$		
		HIRED AUTOS		NON-OWNED AUTOS								PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
				A0103								(i ci docident)	\$		
		UMBRELLA LIAB	Т	OCCUR								EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
		EXCESS LIAB		CLAIMS-MA	NDE							AGGREGATE	\$		
		DED RETE	NTIO	N \$									\$		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY											PER OTH- STATUTE ER			
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTINER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below				7 N N /					3/1/2020	3/1/2021	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	2,000,000	
A					— `` <i>'</i>			4090153				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$	2,000,000	
												E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	2,000,000	
DESC	RIPT	ION OF OPERATIONS	S/LO	CATIONS / VEHI	CLES (A	CO	RD 10	1, Additional Remarks Schedule, m	ay be atta	ached if more space	ce is required)				
		10.4TF ::0:5-							0	NEL 1 AE-101:					
CEF	(TIF	ICATE HOLDE	:K						CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						
	P	roof of Co	vei	rage											
										AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					
									LOGGIE TORROW (TARROW)						

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.